Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1
PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515

USA '

Sales ID S4584208

Vehicle Description
MAKE: COACHMEN CATALINA SHIP TO
i ADDRESS:
MODEL: BCAT134RKX-W
VIN NO.: 5ZT2CABC2SK010421
CAT10214-1 PREMIUM JBL AUDIO PACKAGE
JBL AURA HEAD UNIT, MULTIZONAL JBL PREMIUM
INTERIOR SPEAKER, MULTIZONAL JBL PREMIUM
EXTERIOR SPEAKER (RETAIL VALUE $250.00)
CAT2428-5 AMBIENCE PACKAGE
POWER AWNING W/ MULTICOLOR CUSTOMIZABLE
LED STRIP AND REMOTE. 4,000 LUMEN INTERIOR
TOUCH LIGHTING (RETAIL VALUE $599.00)
CAT60743 LANTERN PACKAGE - FRONT RADIUS LIGHTING
950 SAFERIDE RV MOTOR CLUB (ROADSIDE
ASSISTANCE)
RVIA RVIA
FREIGHT FREIGHT CHARGES
TOLLS TOLLS
PERMITS PERMITS

BOBBY COMBS RV IDAHO, INC.-
COEUR D'ALENE,ID

1212 W APPLEWAY AVE

COEUR D'ALENE, ID 83814

USA

1.00

1.00

1.00
1.00

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

$0.00

$0.00

$282.75
$0.00

$0.00
$1,989.00
$22.00
$31.00

L Base Price

| Options

Suggested Retail

$21,023.55

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUD
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CH

$2,324.75

$23,348.30

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

E STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY
ANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.



