Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1 PO BOX 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515 USA

Sales ID S4584208

Vehicle Description					
MAKE: MODEL: SERIAL NO.: VIN NO.:	COACHMEN CATALINA BCAT134RKX-W CAK010421 5ZT2CABC2SK010421	SHIP TO ADDRESS:	BOBBY COMBS RV ID COEUR D'ALENE,ID 1212 W APPLEWAY A COEUR D'ALENE, ID 8 USA	VE	
CAT10214-1	PREMIUM JBL AUDIO PACKAGE JBL AURA HEAD UNIT, MULTIZON INTERIOR SPEAKER, MULTIZONA EXTERIOR SPEAKER (RETAIL VAL	L JBL PREMIUM	1.00	\$0.00	
CAT2428-5	AMBIENCE PACKAGE POWER AWNING W/ MULTICOLOR CUSTOMIZABLE LED STRIP AND REMOTE, 4,000 LUMEN INTERIOR TOUCH LIGHTING (RETAIL VALUE \$599.00)		1.00	\$0.00	
CAT60743	LANTERN PACKAGE - FRONT RADIUS LIGHTING		1.00	\$282.75	
950	SAFERIDE RV MOTOR CLUB (ROADSIDE ASSISTANCE)		1.00	\$0.00	
RVIA	RVIA		1.00	\$0.00	
FREIGHT	FREIGHT CHARGES		1.00	\$1,989.00	
TOLLS	TOLLS		1.00	\$22.00	
PERMITS	PERMITS		1.00	\$31.00	

Base Price	Options	Suggested Retail
\$21,023.55	\$2,324.75	\$23,348.30

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.